OJT



2. 0J7
2.1
2.

2.
2.2
2.

2.

3. 0JT
3.1

w

w o1 B~ WN PP W W

N P W O 01 WO N P W N OO 0O & WO DN P

O e 2
1.1 0JT 2
1.2 0T e 5

O e 6
2.1 0JT 6
2.2 0JT e ———————————————————— 6

O e 15

L 15
Sl e 16
1.3 1 16

TLO 0JT 2 16

.1.5 1 20

L6 22



A W W W NN DN P W W DN P WW DN P WD OLODN PP WO B~ W

w w

LT 27

.1.8 1 47

1.9 2 L ————————— 48

.1.10 oar 50

OdT 50
C2 0 50
s s 54

00T e 57



TLO

0JT

TLO

0JT

TLO

TLO



2. 0JT

2.1 0JT

2.1.1 0JT
0JT

D

2)




0JT TLO

TLO
TLO
13 3 TLO

TLO 3

TLO
10-100137
10-265734
TLO
2001-088100
2002-228289
2003-347188



TLO

TLO

10

31

TLO

TLO  Ne

2001-382949
3380871

2002 232807
3421696

2002 310509
3455213

2003 311856
3501454

2004 119668
3646726

2003 348703
3697472

2004 173172
3674707

2004 214223
3656852




2.1.2 0JT

0JT
0JT
0JT



[ _J
e
1
[ _J
2.2 0JT
2.2.1 0JT
5 2006 10 6
2005 11 30
20051n 2006 12 6 8
2006 12 6
2005 12 16
2006 1 6
2.2.2 0JT

0JT



0JT

0JT

TLO

TLO

TLO



0JT

TLO

NEDO

0JT




20

1PDL

TLO

TLO

TLO

1PDL



0JT

TLO

0JT

0JT
TLO

NRI

10



TLO NEDO

1



10

11

12

A

\ 4

A

A

v

A

\ 4

0JT

A

\4

A

A 4

0JT

0JT

0JT

12




TLO TLO
TLO
0JT TLO

NEDO

NEDO

0JT

0JT

TLO

0JT

13

0JT

0JT

NEDO



14



3. 0JT

3.1 0JT
2.2
3.1.1
17 7 10
18 3 31
3.1.1
3.1.1
9 10 11 12 3
7 8
«—>
«—>
>
>
>
oJT . .

15




3.1.2

9 2.2.2
3.1.3
1
2
3
4
5 a
5) b
6
7 2 1
8 0JT
3.1.3 1
1 2005 7 14 13 30 17:00
2 2005 7 15 10:00 16 00
2
TLO
NEDO
NEDO
2
-1
1 1
NEDO
2
2 TLO 0JT 2
TLO 0JT
TLO == -

16



—
-
(@)

NEDO

NEDO

NEDO

TLO

16

TLO

0JT

TLO

17



5
1

3.1.4
1 2005
2 2005
3 2005
4 2004

-2

1

2

F FI

SUNENIIENIIEN

26
27
28
29

0A

1PDL

TLO

1PDL

13:00 16:00
9:30 16:00
9:30 16:00
10:00 12:00

18

FI

1PDL



4
2
0JT
IPC
5
1
6
IPDL

IPDL

<2

19

IPDL



FI F
« )
7
4
IPDL
3.1.5 1
1 2005 8 22 13 00 17 00
2 2005 8 23 13 00 17 00
3 2005 8 24 13 00 17 00
4 2005 8 25 13 00 17 00
1 1
2 2

20

FI F

IPDL

0JT

1PDL



30

21



x4

3.1.6

PCT

22



2006 9 24
2006 9 25
-3
1

0JT

13:00 17:00
9:00 12:00

23

202

TLO

IPC FI

NEDO

F

IPC

0JT

IPDL



2005
2005
2005
2006

11

12

12
1

30
6
16

6

13:00 17:00
15:00 17:00
15:00 17:00
13:00 15:00

24

IPDL

311

TLO

SciFinder



TLO

25



TLO

26



3.1.7

TLO

IPC

27



0JT

®?

28




DNA

IVUS

IVUS

29




1PC

1971

30




31




LED

00

32




33




el

34




< >

Bi < >
< >
< >
Tio,
< >
< >
< >
DLC

35




36




37




nm

100

nm

38




FI

100

61

39




40




< >
< >
< >
< >
Co, Co,
co, co,
< >

41




42




43




44




45

TLO



TLO

TLO

46



3.1.8
TLO

2005

10

5

47



20051n

2005 12 8 9

3

3.1.9 2
2005
2005
2005

1

TLO

9 24 13:00 17:00
9 25 9:00 12:00
11 30 13:00 17:00

TLO

3.1.7 2)

48

3)



NEDO

49



3.1.10 0JT

1
0JT TLO
2
1
3.1.3
2
10:30 12:00
2
2 0JT
3.2 OJT
3.2.1
®?
3
2

50



el

51

0JT



0JT

IPDL

NEDO TLO

NEDO
TLO

0JT
0JT

TLO

52



TLO

0JT

TLO

0JT

53



TLO

TLO

3.2.2

54

0JT



2)

3)

TLO

55

NEDO



TLO

0JT

56



3.3

IPDL

0JT
NR1
3.1.7
0JT
TLO
TLO NEDO
FI

57

1PDL



1PDL

TLO
PATOLIS NRI

TLO

TLO

58



3.4

TLO

MOT

TLO
TLO

NEDO

TLO

59



60



